Medical Camera System
RCS-100
MEDICAL CAMERA SYSTEM
The Riester RCS-100 is a
portable and versatile digital
diagnostic camera. RCS-100
features multiple interchangeable
lens attachments and accessories

1
LENS DESIGNED FOR YOUR APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
1970-H RCS-100 basic model, no lenses
1970-HXXO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope lens
1970-HDXX RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope lens
1970-HXGX RCS-100 basic model, general lens
1970-HDGO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope, dermatoscope
and general lens
1970-HDGX RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope and general lens
1970-HXGO RCS-100 basic model, otoscope and general lens
1970-HDXO RCS-100 basic model, dermatoscope and otoscope lens
13270 Dermatoscope lens
13271 General lens
13272 Otoscope lens
13277 4 ° endoscope adapter